2022.4
Push Switches
ESE20C/20D Momentary
Product Catalog
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ANCTB45E   202204
FEATURES

17.5 mm ESE20*443 ESE20*441
*C: For automotive use   D: For consumer products
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
Push Switches
ESE20C/20D Momentary
Type ESE20C, ESE20D ( H=8.9 mm )
E S E 2 0
Product Code Type
C: For automotive use
D: For consumer products
Design No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 1 ー
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Push Switches ESE20C, 20D
External dimensions
External dimensions
PWB mounting hole for reference
Circuit diagram
CAD
CAD
■ �ESE20 *4 □□
1­pole 1­throw
*�C: For automotive use
D: For consumer products
■ �ESE20 *3 □□
1­pole 1­throw
*�C: For automotive use
D: For consumer products
■Application Notes:
● Operating force should be applied at the center of the lever.
PWB mounting hole for reference
Circuit diagram
DIMENSIONS Unit: mmThe CAD data of the products with a “CAD” mark can be downloaded from our Website.CAD
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Travel (mm)
O
pe
ra
tin
g
Fo
rc
e
(N
)
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
Type 4 N
Type 2 N
1.0 2.0 3.0
F­S Characteristics
7.8